
  

36 Mile Route

36 Mile Route

US-421

Holly Shelter

NC-210

NC-210 US-117

Northchase – Lane's Ferry – 54/36 Miles
Park in Food Lion – N. College Rd & Trademark Drive

Miles Turn Road Name G o

Start 0.2
0.2 L onto Northchase Pkwy West 0.1
0.3 R onto N. College Rd – US-117 0.7
1.0 R onto Blue Clay Rd 0.3
1.3 R onto Sidbury Rd 0.7
2.0 L 2.1
4.1 R 6.1

10.2 L onto Dallie Futch Rd (NC-210) 7.2
17.4 Rest Lane's Ferry Dock & Grill 7.5
24.9 L-R Left on Little Kelly – Right on NC-210 5.0
29.9 L onto Montague Rd 0.9
30.8 L onto US-421S 14.5
45.3 L onto US-74 – Isabel Holmes Bridge 0.5

Exit back of Food Lion – Turn Left on
Enterprise

onto Dairy Farm Rd (becomes Blue Clay)

onto Holly Shelter Rd (becomes Island Creek)

45.8 R 0.2
46.0 R onto N. Front St 0.2
46.2 L onto Harnett St 0.2
46.4 L 0.2
46.6 R onto Nixon St 0.3
46.9 L onto McRae St 0.6
47.5 R 1.1
48.6 L to stay on Division St 0.4
49.0 L-R 4.6
53.6 R onto N. College Rd – US-117 0.7
54.3 L-R onto Northchase – Right on Enterprise 0.2
54.5 Finish Back of Food Lion

on N. 3 rd  Street Ramp onto N. 3 rd

onto N. 5 th  Ave

onto Castle Hayne Rd (becomes Division)

Left on N. 23 rd  St - Right on Blue Clay

20.0 L onto US-117 6.5
26.5 BR onto Castle Hayne Rd / NC-133 4.7
31.2 L 2.9
34.1 L onto N. College Rd – US-117 0.6
34.7 L onto New Village Way 0.4
35.1 L 1.2
36.3 R onto Enterprise 0.1
36.4 Finish Back of Food Lion

onto N. Kerr Ave (becomes Murrayville)

onto Northchase Pkwy West
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